

---

## **Pachet alimentar Bambi**

I.D.: 103370334

---

Data publicarii	23.09.24	Coduri CPV	03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 514,92 RON - 514,92 RON

---

Descriere: DenumIREA. UM Cant. PU Valoarea CEAPA GALB. KG 10 2.71 27.06 ARDEI CAPIA KG 3 5.96 17.89 ROSII KG 3 8.21 24.63 LAMAI KG 2 11.88 23.76 MERE KG 15 5.28 79.13 PERE KG 20 9.36 187.16 CARTOFI KG 30 2.20 66.06 CASTRAVETI KG 5 8.21 41.06 VARZA KG 15 3.21 48.17

---